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1. INSTRUCTOR EVALUATIONS
. . . 0% 0% 167% 0%  83.3%
' Rate the instructor's overall teaching Poor T 11 Excellent n=6
effectiveness. T B sl ot
1 2 3 4 5
. 0% 0% 16.7% 16.7% 66.7%
2 Rate the overall quality of the course. Poor T . Excellent n=6 .
F 1 av.=4.
! dev.=0.84
1 2 3 4 5
. . . . 0% 0% 0% 16.7% 83.3%
¥ How well did the examination questions reflect Not at all : : : > } ” To & great extent N8,
content and emphasis of the course? oo
1 2 3 4 5
0% 0% 0% 16.7% 83.3%
1.4) . ' . _
Was the instructor's use of technology effective? Not at all o To a great extent =8
dev.=0.41
1 2 3 4 5
. " 0% 0% 0% 16.7% 83.3%

9 The instructor was sensitive to student needs. Almost never - - - - } - Almost always N8,
av.=4.
dev.=0.41

1 2 3 4 5
. . 0% 0% 167% 0% _ 83.3%
®  Methods of evaluating student's work were fair Almost never - - Tl  Amostaiways =8 67
and appropriate T 5 Gov=082
1 2 3 4 5
. . 0% 0% 0% 33.3% 66.7%
" The instructor demonstrated an understanding of No adreement Strong agreement n=6
. . f g l—'——| g ag av.=4.67
issues related to cultural/human diversity. dev.=0.52
1 2 3 4 5
. . . 0% 33.3% 0% 0% 66.7%
¥ How would you rate the physical environment in Poor N Excolient n=6,
which you take this class, especially the ] dev=155
classroom facilities, including your ability to see,
hear, concentrate, and participate? ; 5 5 . s
. . 0% 0% 0% 16.7% 83.3%
9 You found the course intellectually challenging Poor : : : > } ” Excellent N8,
and stimulating. dev=0.41
1 2 3 4 5
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. . . 0% 0% 167% 0%  83.3%
1% You have learned something which you consider : : —T— T n=6
Poor t Excellent av.=4.67
valuable. g Gov=0.82
1 2 3 4 5
. . . . 0%  16.7% 0%  16.7% 66.7%
' Your interest in the subject has increased as a Poor - — - Excellent 6, .
result of this course. ' ' e
1 2 3 4 5
. 0% 0% 167% 167% 66.7%

2 You have learned and understood the subject Poor . Excellent n=6,

materials in this course. - e

1 2 3 4 5
. . . 0% 0% 0% 16.7% 83.3%

%) Instructor was enthusiastic about conducting the Poor - Excellent N,

course. dev=041

1 2 3 4 5
. . 0% 0% 16.7% 0% 83.3%
4 Instructor's style of presentation held your interest : : —T > n=6
" Poor I [ Excellent av.=4.67
during the class. 5 w082
1 2 3 4 5

115) , . 0% 0% 16.7% 0%  83.3% ~

Instructor's explanations were clear. Poor ; ! Excellent 8 &7
dev.=0.82

1 2 3 4 5

116) . 0% 0% 0% 333% 66.7%

Course materials were well prepared. Poor - Excellent n=6
av.=4.
dev.=0.52

1 2 3 4 5
0% 0% 0% 16.7% 83.3%

" The course adequately followed stated course Poor - - - i Excellent n6, .

objectives (i.e., course syllabus) J vt

1 2 3 4 5
" . 0% 0% 0% 167% 83.3%

'8 Instructor gave lectures that facilitated note taking Poor - Excellent N8, s
av.=4.
dev.=0.41

1 2 3 4 5
L . 0% 0% 0% 16.7% 83.3%

19 Students were invited to share their ideas and Poor - Excellent N8,

knowledge. dev=0.41

1 2 3 4 5
. 0% 0% 0% 16.7% 83.3%

29 Students were encouraged to ask questions and Poor - - : : } ” Excellent n=s,

were given meaningful answers. a1

1 2 3 4 5
. 0% 0% 0% 16.7% 83.3%

2 Students were encouraged to question/challenge Poor - - - : } - Excellent n=s .

the course material. vt a1

1 2 3 4 5
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22 |nstructor made students feel welcome in seeking
help/advise in or outside of class.

2 |nstructor had a genuine interest in individual
students.

29 |nstructor presented background of ideas/
concepts covered in class.

%) |nstructor presented points of view other than his/
her own when appropriate.

Poor

0%  83.3%

28 Instructor adequately discussed current
developments in the field.

2 Feedback on examinations/graded material was
valuable.

%8 Examinations/graded materials were returned on
a timely basis.

%) Readings, homework, etc. contributed to
appreciation and understanding of subject.

32 Course pace was...

Very easy

2. STUDENT CHARACTERISTICS
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n=6
= i Excellent av.=4.67
dev.=0.82
4 5
16.7% 83.3% 5
n=
'_{ Excellent av.=4.83
dev.=0.41
4 5
16.7% 83.3% 6
n=
|—i Excellent av.=4.83
dev.=0.41
4 5
16.7% 83.3% 6
n=
|—i Excellent av.=4.83
dev.=0.41
4 5
16.7% 83.3% 5
n=
'_{ Excellent av.=4.83
dev.=0.41
4 5
16.7% 83.3% 6
n=
'_{ Excellent av.=4.83
dev.=0.41
4 5
16.7% 83.3% 5
n=
|_{ Excellent av.=4.83
dev.=0.41
4 5
16.7% 83.3% 5
n=
'_{ Excellent av.=4.83
dev.=0.41
4 5
7% 33.3% 50% 6
n=
= i Very hard av.=4.33
dev.=0.82
4 5
i 50% 16.7% 6
n=
I—'——| Very hard av.=3.83
dev.=0.75
4 5
7% 50% 33.3% 6
n=
—H— Very hard av.=4.17
dev.=0.75
4 5
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2 Qverall GPA at UIC

3540( )

3.0-3.49 (

2.5-2.99

2.0-2.49

16.7% n=6

83.3%

0%

0%

0%

22 Primary Reason for taking the course

Major required |

Major elective [:

General Ed. requirement
Minor/related field

General interest only

83.3% n=6

16.7%

0%

0%

0%

23 Year in school

1st

4th (

5th
Graduate student

Professional student

0% n=6

16.7%

16.7%

66.7%

0%

0%

0%

2.4)

Major College

Architecture, Design, and the Arts

Applied Health Sciences

Business Administration :

Dentistry

Education

Engineering D

Honors College

Liberal Arts and Sciences

Medicine
Nursing
Pharmacy
Public Health
Social Work

Urban Planning and Public Affairs

0%

0%

33.3%

0%

0%

16.7%

0%

66.7%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
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2% Expected Grade in this Course

Al ) 66.7% n=6

() 16.7%
c(_ ) 16.7%

D 0%

F 0%

3. OPEN ENDED QUESTIONS
(INSTRUCTOR)
%1 Please comment on specific characteristics of the course that were most beneficial to you:
B Teacher who is able to actually teach you for the material's sake, not to pass the tests. Office hours were incredibly useful, though you
have to ask the right questions, not just "what's gonna be on the test?"
B The problems sets and graded exams were so helpful in making me learn. Office hours were very beneficial and | took advantage of those.
B The study guide for the test helped alot

B The teacher was engaging and good

*2 Please comment on specific aspects of the course that need improvement:
B Nothing

B The course was great. | have no complaints except that we moved so incredibly fast. Four weeks isn't a lot of time to cover so much
material.

B The course was too short of a time period for being so difficult

B \Warmer room

*3 If necessary, clarify any of your previous responses or make additional comments:
B | love the class. It is challenging but very interesting and | am happy to be taking it.

H No

4. TEACHING ASSISTANT EVALUATION (IF APPLICABLE)

0% 0% 20% 20% 60%

“ What is your overall ranking of the teaching Poor — T T, Excellent s
assistant? ' dev.=0.89
ab.=1
1 2 3 4 5

*2 Teaching assistant's name

B John (3 Counts)

0% 25% 50% 0% 25%

*3 The teaching assistant was able to answer Poor 5 ; Excellent =4
student's questions. ' ' prhimi
ab.=2
1 2 3 4 5
. . . 0%  25%  50% 0%  25%

“4 The teaching assistant was able to explain Poor - - T T Excellent N4
material and assist with any other aspects of the v ' iy
course and/or lab. ab.=1

1 2 3 4 5
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5. OPEN ENDED QUESTIONS (TEACHING ASSISTANT)

®1 Please comment on specific characteristics of the teaching assistant that were most beneficial to you:
B He graded timely
H | didn't seek help from the TA.

B Teaching assistant only graded papers

2 Please comment on specific aspects of the teaching assistant that need improvement:
H N/A
B Nothing

3 If necessary, clarify any of your previous responses or make additional comments:

® N/A
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